
46 5dan6-Exploring the
Potential of ChatGPTto Improve
Customer Service in MSMEs.pdf

by Hasil Turnitin

Submission date: 16-Jun-2023 01:40PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2117149972
File name: the_Potential_of_ChatGPTto_Improve_Customer_Service_in_MSMEs.pdf (550.27K)
Word count: 3791
Character count: 21318



3

7



2

4

5

6



5



1

1

1



4







6











6%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

46 5dan6-Exploring the Potential of ChatGPTto Improve
Customer Service in MSMEs.pdf
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Fauzi Fauzi, Laros Tuhuteru, Ferdinandus
Sampe, Abu Muna Almaududi Ausat, Heliza
Rahmania Hatta. "Analysing the Role of
ChatGPT in Improving Student Productivity in
Higher Education", Journal on Education, 2023
Publication

garuda.kemdikbud.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

www.kmel-journal.org
Internet Source

exsys.iocspublisher.org
Internet Source

www.ojcmt.net
Internet Source

repository.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%


